
CITY HALL
500 CASTRO STREETCity of Mountain View

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 15-055

Status:Type: Consent Calendar Agenda Ready

In control: City Council

On agenda: 4/14/2015

Title: Amend Professional Services Contract with Hatch Mott MacDonald.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Council Report, 2. ATT 1 - Rate Schedule

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council4/14/2015 1

Amend Professional Services Contract with Hatch Mott MacDonald .

Authorize the City Manager to amend the professional services contract in the Public Works
Department with Hatch Mott MacDonald (HMM) for an additional $80,908 for engineering plan check
services for a total contract amount of $175,908.  In addition, there is a contract with HMM for traffic
engineering services of $95,000 charged to Public Works and various CIPs.

City of Mountain View Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

